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24447 COMMERCIAL 2,108 04/27/2006

13539 REMODEL 200 01/20/1998

HX Base Yr

3242 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 07 07

4300 04 6,745 157.0800 117.81 794,628 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

2 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4662

BAS 4,662 100 4,662 433,892

CAN 6,942 30 2,083 193,864

11,604 6,745 627,756

BAS= W93 S42  D9 R9  E25 CAN=  S53 W56 S41 E137 N41 W56 N53
W25$ E50  R9 U9  N42$.
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1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 48.00 UT 13.50 13.50 50 2006 2006 3 50 324

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 144.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 432

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 9,473.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 28,419

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 17,616.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2006 2006 3 100 32,590

61,765

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 00 0.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.75 76,230

2 1001 C MISC COMMERC 0 00 0.00 0.00103,672.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 98,488


